
 

2024 dates 
 
 

Term 1 

Monday 15 January 

Monday 22 January 

Tuesday 23 January 

Wednesday 24 January 

Thursday 25 January 

Friday 26 January 

Monday 29 January  
 
 
Tuesday 30 January 

 
Wednesday 31 January 

Thursday 28 March 

Friday 29 March 
 

Term 2 

Monday 15 April 

Tuesday 16 April 

Thursday 25 April 

Monday 10 June 

Friday 14 June 

 
Office opens 

New Staff Day 

Staff Day 

Staff Day 

Staff Day 

Australia Day Holiday 

Year 7 Transition Day/ Staff 
Photos / Year 7 Student Portraits 
and Group Photos 

O Day – All Students/ Student 
Photo Day Rest of School 

Classes Commence 

End of Term 1  

Good Friday 

 
 
 
Staff Day 

Classes Commence 

Anzac Day 

King’s Birthday holiday 

SS HPA 



 

Monday 17 June 
 
Friday 21 June 

 
 
Term 3 

Monday 15 July 

Tuesday 16 July  

Friday 23 August 

Friday 20 September 
 

Term 4 

Monday 7 October 
 
Monday 4 November 

Tuesday 5 November 

Monday 2 December 

 
Tuesday 3 December 

Wednesday 4 December 

Thursday 5 December 

Friday 6 December 

Staff Day 
 
End of Term 2  
 
 
 
Staff Day 

Classes Commence 

Mid Term Break 

End of Term 3 
 
 
 
Classes Commence 

Mid Term Holiday  

Melbourne Cup Day Holiday 

End of Term 4 
(early finish 12:30pm) 

Staff Day 

Staff Day 

Staff Day 

Staff Day 

 

Friday 20 December Office Closes 


